Liste der Keyuser "Dozentendatenpflege" in den Fachbereichen und Abteilungen (Stand: August 2023)

Fachbereich/Organisation

Name

Dr. Zacher, Vanessa
Humke, Nina Xenia
Serno, Annemarie

Kiel, Sabine
Parlakkilic, Bilgin
Richter, Christin
Gips, Petra

Jack, Monika

Keilbar, Doreen
Kuther, Perrine

Uzel, Susi
Zentiks, Sera Renée

Ebert, Simone
Grinert, Heide-Gabriele

Theodos, Sylvia
PruRRak, Michael

Gott, Kerstin
Daske, Benedikt
Schwarzer, Anja

Baranov, Alexander
Haase, Maxi

Kosmol, Anna
Birk, Stephan

E-Mail

studienbuero@biologie.fu-berlin.de

n.humke@fu-berlin.de
annemarie.serno@fu-berlin.de

sabine.kiel@fu-berlin.de
bilgin.parlakkilic@fu-berlin.de
richter.christin@fu-berlin.de
petra.gips@fu-berlin.de

monika.Jack@fu-berlin.de

studienbuero@geschkult.fu-berlin.de

studienbuero@geschkult.fu-berlin.de

susi.uezel@fu-berlin.de
serarenee.zentiks@fu-berlin.de

simone.ebert@fu-berlin.de
heide.gruenert@fu-berlin.de

sylvia.theodos@fu-berlin.de
michael.prussak@fu-berlin.de

studienbuero@polsoz.fu-berlin.de

b.daske@fu-berlin.de
anja.schwarzer@fu-berlin.de

alexander.baranov@fu-berlin.de
maxi.haase@fu-berlin.de

a.kosmol@fu-berlin.de
stephan.birk@fu-berlin.de

Telefon

53907
55255
53840

55969
51281
51292
54660

72688

58035
58035

75451
75453

71552
55702

56110
51402

63929
54032
52367

51703
60698

62646
62429
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Schomaker, Karsten
Erley,Patrick
Kallmann, Marion

Kasper, Manuela

Touati, Jasmin
Schneider, Kay

Bohm, Doris
Tamm, Kathrin

Quilitz, Melanie
Wanke, Andreas

Pantelmann, Heike

Baig, David

karsten.schomaker@fu-berlin.de

patrick.erley@fu-berlin.de

marion.kallmann@fu-berlin.de

manuela.kasper@fu-berlin.de

jasmin.touati@fu-berlin.de

kay.schneider@fu-berlin.de

doris.boehm@fu-berlin.de

kathrin.tamm@fu-berlin.de

melanie.quilitz@fu-berlin.de

andreas.wanke@fu-berlin.de

heike.pantelmann@fu-berlin.de

david.baig@fu-berlin.de
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